

Press Release

April 7th, 2023

NextHome Momentum Opens in Charlotte Metro Area

Newest addition to the franchise offers high-performing real estate representation

Pleasanton, CA — April 7, 2023 — NextHome is proud to announce our newest addition to the franchise, **NextHome Momentum**, located in Summerville, South Carolina. The brokerage joins the growing NextHome franchise that currently has 610 active office locations across the country.

NextHome Momentum offers clients exceptional service for all types of residential real estate needs, including first-time homebuyers, investors, relocations, luxury, and more.

Conveniently located in the Charleston Metro area, NextHome Momentum serves clients throughout Hilton Head, Mount Pleasant, Summerville, Goose Creek, Hanahan, Moncks Corner, James Island, and the remainder of the Tri-Counties region.

NextHome Momentum is owned by Chris Stuart, a high-producing real estate associate with a drive to succeed for his clients.

Chris began his real estate career in 2016, working in new home sales. Chris quickly rose to the top of his profession, becoming a local homebuilder's No. 1 sales professional in his region. Chris also achieved remarkable customer service ratings, and became the builder's No. 4 associate nationally in customer service.

Chris then partnered with a local brokerage to become a full-time real estate sales professional. While there, his unstoppable work ethic launched him toward even greater success. In his first full year in general residential real estate, Chris achieved \$15 million in sales volume. He became the third best producer in his office of 300 and 19th in the state. Chris then became one of the top 200 sales professionals by volume in Charlotte's crowded field of 8,000 licensed real estate associates.

"I have an unwavering work ethic that benefits my clients," Chris said. "When I hear something can't be done, whether that is a transaction or a new business venture, I am even more motivated to prove them wrong, and I always do."

As Chris' career continued to evolve, opening his own brokerage became the next natural step.

While searching for the right franchise fit, Chris knew he wanted a partner that was both unique to his area and cared about agent success - and NextHome was just that.

"It's rare to find a franchise that is centered on agent and client success rather than just their bottom line," Chris said. "I wanted to create a brokerage that asked associates about their goals and really listened to what they had to say."



By offering unparalleled agent support, Chris knew that NextHome Momentum could attract the best talent in the region.

Today, NextHome Momentum is building a brokerage where clients can find the best real estate representation in the Charlotte region.

"We treat everybody as if they are friends and family," Chris said. "In addition to providing client-centered service, we also offer access to a great team of lawyers, lenders, and other professionals so that our clients have everything they need. At NextHome Momentum, the quality of the experience really sets us apart."

Please join us in congratulating Chris on the opening of NextHome Momentum in Summerville, South Carolina!

Interested in being a part of the NextHome Real Estate Franchise? Contact VP of Sales Charis Moreno at Charis@NextHome.com.

Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

###

About NextHome, Inc.

NextHome, Inc. is an independently owned national franchisor with a focus on changing the way consumers work with local agents and shop for real estate online. Recently ranked as the No. 1 franchise in the country in owner satisfaction, the NextHome franchise has 610 offices and 5,500+ members across 48 states. The company closed over 33,000 transactions in 2022 worth over \$11.4B in volume.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

For more information, press:

Petya Manning 925.344.6479 petya@nexthome.com

For more information, sales:

Charis Moreno



925.271.9102 charis@nexthome.com

For additional announcements and press releases, please visit: https://www.nexthome.com/news/